
2022-23
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

HIGH  SCHOOL  G IRLS
Thursday, December 1, 2022, at 5:30pm

vs. Tri-City College Prep |  at Trinity

Friday, December 2, 2022 at 5:30pm
vs. Arrowhead Christian |  at Trinity

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 at 6:00pm 
vs. EVAC | at Trinity

Thursday, December 8, 2022 at 5:00pm
vs. Orme | at Orme

Friday, December 9, 2022, at 5:30pm
vs. Tri-City College Prep |  at Trinity

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Phoenix College Prep |  at Trinity

Friday, January 6, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Paradise Valley Christian |  at Trinity

Friday, January 13, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Paradise Valley Christian | at Paradise Valley Christian

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Orme |  at Trinity

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. BASIS Prescott |  at Trinity

Thursday, January 26, 2023 at 4:00pm
vs. Tri-City College Prep |  at Tri-City College Prep

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Maryvale |  at Trinity

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. James Madison |  at Trinity

Friday, February 3, 2023 at 5:30pm
vs. Ville de Marie | at Ville de Marie

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 at 6:00pm
vs. BASIS Prescott |  at BASIS Prescott

Thursday, February 9, 2023 at 5:00pm
vs. Skyline Gila River |  at Skyline Gila River
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DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE: CHECK OUR REGULARLY UPDATED CALENDAR	 HERE

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/embed?src=trinitychristianaz.com_6cj57hkgu4sndpvl2f498540sc@group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/Phoenix

